
BARBER· REM DOCSB0000097 

Subject to Protective 

Memorandum 

DATE: 
TO: 
FROM: 
RE: 

NOVEMBER 17. 2005 

~~~~~b~~~~~ 1~is1 _,;.::.:,:> · .. ,,, :t:.:::.:rn:n:::,,,,. 
'·. ~- '· ~-. :-'. ~- '· :-. 

Status of Capital Expenditures as of Oct9)?et'i l. 2005. 
.:~:~::~::'.~~:~:~:.' '' 

For the month ended October 31, 2005. yeaftd~~~~:}%l:,J?,\,!;.~1 expenditures totaled $7.039M 
compared to an annual budget of $10,144M. ·pt&j~@~~,~~9:taling $8,028M have been 
authorized for spending in 2005. Shov.11J1~~?,:!:¥,:::~rnmt~~~i@ithorized in October. 

Location 
Ilion 

Ilion 

Mayfield 

Mayfield 

Mayfield 

Mayfield 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

October 2QQ§ A."litf.iB~i~ld?rojects 
-:·:<·:·:·:·· . ··:<·:::·:~:·:::·:::'. 

::~:::::;::::: 

M/870 SM SP xfii!::fa ga2JfW/rru Glo;iil$c~• 
M/870 SP XBL:'~$~:;:)dJ,ifaFR CL~M~gpe 

·.·.·• '\•~<Jf:~1:!1~r:i/;:]? 
····~::~:::~~:::~::~::::~:::~::~::::~:::~-: 

•. ', ~~ :~::::~:~:~ 

correct ~:~!~~ijM~~%fAl~~~~::\=:.. ·. :~. 
08 CM~Wf.i!Jll:ide · .................. · .. 
New A:\f¢.<iiiid11ioner Com·~~$~r 

Fac11u~:imf Conditioner \:::{ 
.;::;::::;:;;:;:;:;:;;:;::;;:,.... Tot~l'M~yfield 

',"·::::~~~:~:::::::~:~:~::::::;~;~:.:.: ..... ,' ,.;. ~:=::::· 

M~\iity,ca~~;~~fa~~~:;:~i~~:~·ad Mold 

<~i;~~@i~ff~~~~t~!ion T;~;';~i~rmer 
Tow~:wa1~(;$.t.{l.~ke r 

··:0:;;::+]fro1a1 Lonoke 

.:J,.i.,!:!i" Total October Authorizations 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
15.414 

4,400 

19,814 

7,450 

6,450 

4,601 

4,601 

23.102 

140.000 

177,700 

220,616 

Detailed in thi:~fJll~~!l!:~h.~.rt are projects with expected carryovers into the following 
year: 

2006 Carryovers 

Pro·ect 

710 Fire Control 

Tota I Mayfie Id 

New Shot Manufacturing Facility 

Electrical Substation Transformer 

Shotshell Cap Progressive Forming Operations 
Tola I Lonoke 

T otai 2006 Carr over 

v. Remington 

$ 

$68,308 

$68,308 

$338,000 

$23,700 

10,000 

$3"11,lOO 

$440,008 

BARBER · REM DOCSB0000097 

MAE00000013 


