

Memorandum

DATE: NOVEMBER 17, 2005 TO: Distribution List FROM: David Chafin

RE: Status of Capital Expenditures as of October 31, 2005.

For the month ended October 31, 2005, year to date capital expenditures totaled \$7,039M compared to an annual budget of \$10,144M. Projects totaling \$8,028M have been authorized for spending in 2005. Shown below are projects authorized in October.

October 2005 Authorized Projects			
Location	Project		\$
llion	M/870 SM SP X8 12 ga23 WyTru Glo R\$	\$	15.414
Ilian	M/870 SP XBL 20 Gg 18 1/2" FR CL w/Scope		4,400
	iiotal ilien	\$	19,814
Mayfield	Correct Halis Open Teel	\$	7,450
Mayfield	D8 CMM:Upgrade		6,450
Mayfield	New Air Conditioner Compressor		4,601
Mayfield	Facility Air Conditioner		4,601
	Total Wayfield	\$	23,102
Lonoke	Modify Combination 12 Ga Wad Mold	\$	140,000
Lanoke	Electrical Substation Transformer		23,700
Lonoke	Shot Tower Walker Stacker		14,000
	[†] ⊤otal Lonoke	\$	177,700
	Total October Authorizations	\$	220,616

Detailed in the following chart are projects with expected carryovers into the following year:

	2006 Carryovers	
Location	Project	\$
Maybeld	New 710 Fire Control	\$68,308
	Total Mayfield	\$68,308
Lonoke	New Shot Manufacturing Facility	\$338,000
Longoke	Electrical Substation Transformer	\$23,700
Longke	Shotshell Cap Progressive Forming Operations	10,000
	Total Lonoke	\$371,700
	Total 2006 Carryover	\$440,008